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Return Showing the Number of Votes Recorded at Each
Polling-place, etc.—continued
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110DNEY—continued,
Taupaki
Te Arai
Te Hana
Tobaccolands
Tomarata
Torbay
Upper Waiwera
Waimauku
Waitietie
Waitoki
Waiwera
Warkworth
Wayby
Wellsford
Whangaparaoa ..

Whangaripo
Whangateau
Wharehine
Woodcock's
Woodhill
Absent, declaration, and

postal votes
Totals

23
11
53
42
51

221
40

199
31
64
60

352
31

224
116
34
25
30
13
43

513

5
''ll

16
9

83
3

28
' *21

8
71
5

55
26
2
9
4
1

19
145

32
3

70
29
27

102
10
97
25
37

8
230

25
110
56

8
26
36

8
35

244
8,361 2,163 4,095

Informalvotes .. 158

ROSKILL
Epsom, Liverpool Street ..

Epsom, Pah Road and
Hollywood Avenue corner

Epsom, St. Andrew's School-
room

Hillsborough
Mount Eden, Maungawhau

School
Mount Eden, Mount Eden

Road
Mount Eden, Shackleton

Road
MountEden, TelfordAvenue
Mount Roskill, Dominion

Road Extension
Mount Roskill, Eearon

Avenue and Parau Streets
corner

Mount Roskill, Kingston
Avenue

Mount Roskill, May Road
and ColemanAvenuecorner

Mount Roskill, May Road
School

MountRoskill, Mount Albert
Road

Mount Roskill, O'Donnell
and Potter's Avenue corner

Mount Roskill, Three King's
School

Onehunga
Qwairaka
Waikowhai
Absent, declaration, and

postal votes
Totals

164
383
478

181
578

639

449

751
284

337

883

183

125
230
120
916
121
261
148
577

38
96

84
49

160

150

137
165
81

140

306
61

46

59
51

276
37
89
44

140

125
236

384

93
391

476

267
318
120
143

436
52

61
112
23

561
51

101
82

257

7,808 2,209 4,289
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ST. ALBANS
Barbadoes and Purchas

Streets corner
Bishop Street ..

Bretts Road
Caledonian and Edgeware

Roads corner
Canon Street
Champion and Gresford

Streets corner
Chrystall Street
Cranford Street
Donald Place
Mockton and Warrington

Streets corner
Hills Road and Warden

Street corner
Holly Road
Madras Street and Edgeware

Road corner
Malvern Street
Papanui Road, No. 326
Papanui Road, No. 164
Rutland Street
Shirley Road
Stoneyhurst Street
Thames and Dee Street

454

244
233

1,019
402
298
618
422
256
624

448

270
373

275
175
285
277
280
308
222

86

32
35

165
59
58

110
114
35

110

80

36
53

45
25
31
35
45
58
46

19ft
88-

135.
405-
155
135.

355-
274
140
34ft
287
100
164

161
9a

10&
112
117
135-
141

corner
Absent, declaration, and 660 103 297

Totals 8,143 1,361 3,950
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ST. KILDA
Anderson's Bay, Marigold

Salon
Anderson's Bay, Musselburgh

Rise
Anderson's Bay, Silverton

Street
Broad Bay
Cape Saunders

..

Grant's Braes ..

Highcliff ..

Hooper's Inlet
Macandrew Bay
Otakou
Portobello .. » ..

Pukehiki
St. Clair
St. Kilda, Alfred Street
St. Kilda, Plunket Street ..

St. Kilda, Queen's Drive ..

St. Kilda, Town Hall
Sandymount
South Dunedin, Macandrew

Intermediate School
South Dunedin, Macandrew

Road, St. Patrick's School
South Dunedin, OxfordStreet
Tainui
Tomahawk
Absent, declaration, and

postal votes
Totals

587
244
788
164

12
182

22
21

378
40

155
23

939
284
294
471

1,462
10

330

518
537
232
122
697

100
32
92
29

1
21
2
2

76
4

20
3

165
51
75
83

266

' '47
110
126

39
26
92

322
186
511
84
2

84
22
11

165
18
91
15

508
142
161
250
645

8
130
139
255

93
40

332

8,512 1,462 4 ,214
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